

27.02.2026
Sl. No. 01
Ct. No.14
AN

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

WPA/29805/2025
ASISH MONDAL & ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Sudipta Dasgupta
Mr. Saikat Sutradhar

...for the Petitioner.

Mrs. Jyotsna Roy Mukherjee
Ms. Tuhina Parvin

...for the State.

Mr. Ratul Biswas
Mr. Kaushik Chowdhury

...for the W.B.B.P.E.

1. This matter is appearing under the heading “To Be Mentioned”.
2. On the joint prayer of all the parties, list this matter on **23rd March, 2026 at 03.00 P.M.**

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)