

27.08.2026
Sl. Nos.254-264
Ct. No.14
debajyoti

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

**WPA/29805/2025
ASHIS MONDAL AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
With
WPA/28174/2025
SAIKAT MODAK AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
with
WPA/28247/2025
ARKAGNI HAZRA AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
with
WPA/28297/2025
CAN 1 of 2026
KAUSHIK KHAN AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
with
WPA/29066/2025
SIMANTA GHOSH AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
with
WPA/29744/2025
SAHEB BANUA AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
with
WPA/29759/2025
RUMPA DUTTA AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
With
WPA/3213/2026
SHUBHAJIT SANTRA AND ORS.
VS.
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS
with
WPA/4186/2026
MOUSONA MITRA AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS**

with
WPA/7950/2026
BHOLANATH MALIK AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS
with
WPA/9939/2026
AMIT KOLLYA AND ORS.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Bikram Banerjee
 Mr. Saikat Sutradhar

...for the Petitioners.
 (WPA 29805 of 2025 and WPA 28174 of 2025)

Mr. Ali Ahsan Alamgir
 Ms. Rabia Khatoon
 Ms. Soma Mal
 Ms. June Modak
 Mr. Debarpan Bose

... for the petitioners in WPA 28247 of 2025,
 WPA 29759 of 2025, WPA 3213 of
 2026 & WPA 7950 of 2026

Mr. Siddhartha Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ali Ahsan Alamgir
 Ms. Rabia Khatoon
 Ms. Soma Mal
 Ms. June Modak

... for the petitioners in
 WPA 28297 of 2025

Mr. Arkadeb Biswas
 Ms. Debarati Roy Chowdhury

... for the petitioners in WPA 29066 of 2025
 WPA 29744 of 2025, W.P.A. 4186 of 2026 &
 WPA 9939 of 2026

Mr. Subir Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ratul Biswas,
 Mr. Kaushik Chowdhury

...for the WBBPE.

Mr. Brijendra Pratap Singh,
 Mr. Asit Kumar De

...for the State.

1. Heard Mr. Bikram Banerjee, learned Advocate
 appearing on behalf of the petitioners in WPA 29805 of

2025 and WPA 28174 of 2025, who concludes his argument.

2. Accommodation is sought for by the learned Advocates for the petitioners in WPA 4186 of 2026 and WPA 9939 of 2026.
3. List these matters on **1st October, 2026** at **2 p.m.** under the same heading.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)